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I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      32    VILLAR Estiven Jose                      12.03.2001 Colombia A 117   121   125   125       

2      78    PACHECO CASTRO Breylin                   08.10.2003 Dominican republic A 116   120   123   120       

3      75    MORRIS Hampton                           17.02.2004 USA A 112   116   119   119       

4      5    MARQUEZ LUCES Fabian Jose                15.06.2004 Venezuela A 110   114   116   116       

5      19    CARRAZCO CETZ Herseleid Antonio          10.06.2004 Mexico A 110   110   115   110       

6      31    MARTINEZ Juan Miguel                     05.10.2001 Panama A 101   101   106   106       

7      37    LEYES Jonatan Martin                     12.05.2001 Argentina A 95   100   104   104       

8      56    HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Jose Otoniel             26.03.2003 Guatemala A 95   100   101   95       

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      32    VILLAR Estiven Jose                      12.03.2001 Colombia A 140   145   149   149       

2      75    MORRIS Hampton                           17.02.2004 USA A 148   156   156   148       

3      5    MARQUEZ LUCES Fabian Jose                15.06.2004 Venezuela A 143   147   150   147       

4      78    PACHECO CASTRO Breylin                   08.10.2003 Dominican republic A 138   142   145   142       

5      19    CARRAZCO CETZ Herseleid Antonio          10.06.2004 Mexico A 130   135   ------   130       

6      56    HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Jose Otoniel             26.03.2003 Guatemala A 130   135   135   130       

7      31    MARTINEZ Juan Miguel                     05.10.2001 Panama A 120   126   130   126       

8      37    LEYES Jonatan Martin                     12.05.2001 Argentina A 125   130   130   125       

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      32    VILLAR Estiven Jose                      12.03.2001 Colombia A 125      149      274      

2      75    MORRIS Hampton                           17.02.2004 USA A 119      148      267      

3      5    MARQUEZ LUCES Fabian Jose                15.06.2004 Venezuela A 116      147      263      

4      78    PACHECO CASTRO Breylin                   08.10.2003 Dominican republic A 120      142      262      

5      19    CARRAZCO CETZ Herseleid Antonio          10.06.2004 Mexico A 110      130      240      

6      31    MARTINEZ Juan Miguel                     05.10.2001 Panama A 106      126      232      

7      37    LEYES Jonatan Martin                     12.05.2001 Argentina A 104      125      229      

8      56    HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Jose Otoniel             26.03.2003 Guatemala A 95      130      225      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


